Hancock County Highway
921 Osage Ave
Greenfield, IN 46140
317-477-7241

14,251 SYD 4”CIR

Pavement Marking:

Return all MICROSURFACED areas of 600E and 200W back to original Markings.
QUANTITIES and PRICING:

ITEM Quantity Unit Price TOTAL
MICROSURFACE (Double)
-600E 68,318 SYS $5.10
-200W 59,411 SYS $5.10
411-09521

CIR (4” depth) (areas above) 38,000 SYS $7.61 SYs
Stabilizing Material, Asphalt Emulsion-
194 tons minimum

| 416-12129
STRIPING (return existing stipe locations | 1 LS $109,396.70 | LS
and layout)

$348,421 .BOL
$302,996.10

33

$289,180.00

$109,396.70

Total Cost: $1,049,994.60
In words: One million fourly nine thousand nine hundred ninety four and 60/100 dollars.

Signed/ Zﬂo 1

MICROSURFACE DOUBLE
INDOT 2022 411.01 —411.08 and 411.15

CIR per INDOT spec 2022 416
PAVEMENT MARKING: per INDOT 502-2.0 1(03) (THERMOPLASTIC)



